
LAXTRÄFFEN
Halmstad 2005-11-12  --  13

Resultat

Florett Damer YU

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Frida Isaksson MF19
2 Frida Jensen KF99
3 Larisa Dordevic ARA
3 Mikki Swahn GFK
5 Johanna Englund KF99
6 Fanny Österberg Lj FK
7 Lisa Nylén KF99
8 Hanna Norström KF99
9 Josephine Willemo GoFK

Florett Herrar YU

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Erik Isaksson MF19
2 Frederik von der Osten HFK
3 Gustaf Deijnoff MF19
3 Jimmy Stjerndal ÄFK
5 Christian Stålgren FKC
6 Alexander Egelund HFK
7 Joakim Rosenlund MF19
8 Julius Martin GFK
9 Jesper Nygaard LjFK

10 Roberto Cruz MF19
11 Simon Bengtsson LjFK
12 Jonathan Gustafsson GoFK
13 Carl Berger MF19
14 Troels Robl HFK
15 Jesper Jönsson-Löf HFS
16 Gabriel Rosenlund MF19
17 Olle Wikström KFK
18 Andreas Thornér KFK
19 Edvin Eklund MF19
20 Erik Espeland GFK
21 Theodor Nestler ARA
22 Daniel Thornér KFK
23 Simon Nilsson GFK
24 Jacob Signäs MF19



25 Daniel Dahlstedt GoFK
26 Olle Bengtsson LjFK
27 Olle Helleskog MF19
28 Ludvig Levin ARA
28 Simon Ritzell GFK
30 Emil Fjeldså KFK
31 Jonathan Jildestad KFK
32 Josef Ritzell GFK
33 Loke Lönnblad MF19
34 Valentin Sjöberg-Engkvist HFS
35 Jakob Nyberg GFK

Värja Damer YJ

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Jennie Wester LjFK
2 Andrea Pettersson WFF
3 Elsa Skuncke FFF
3 Jennie Bengtsson LFK
5 Rebecka Andersson ÄFK
6 Anna Landén KF99
7 Catarina Drott LFK
8 Sara Jarmander WFF
9 Cecilia Örneving FFF
10 Julia von Platen KF99
11 Elin Waldenström UF
12 Susanne Ekman FKC
13 Freddi Swahn GFK

Värja Herrar YJ

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Rickard Landén KF99
2 Joakim Lindqvist HFS
3 Edward Flyborg ÄFK
3 Erik Jonsson GFK
5 Elias Fredriksson GoFK
6 Gustav Ekström WFF
7 Max Pettersson A6
8 Kalle Franck KF99
9 Philip Karlsson FKC
10 Carl-David Österberg WFF
11 William Liljebladh GotFK
12 Erik Ekström WFF
13 Viktor Johansson WFF
14 Niklas Forsbacka WFF
15 Emil Särland GoFK



16 Filip Engström UF
17 Johan Gustafsson GoFK
18 Andreas Jönsson GFK
19 Richard Sandberg GFK
20 Henrik Jarl UF
21 Filip Lindén UF

Värja Damer ÄU

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Jennie Bengtsson LFK
2 Margareta Baecklund WFF
3 Anna Landén KF99
3 Hanna Höckerfelt KFK
5 Tove Pettersson A6
6 Mimmi Melkersson LjFK
7 Jeanette Karlsson FKC
8 Frida Sollén WFF
9 Elin Waldenström UF
10 Magdalena Signäs MF19
11 Adriana Johansson A6
12 Anna Franck KF99
13 Åsa Svensson YFK

Värja Herrar ÄU

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Viktor Johansson WFF
2 Gustav Ekström WFF
3 Emil Särland GoFK
3 Felix Gummérus GFK
5 Erik Greve A6
6 Oskar Hagman KF99
7 Gustav Brännström KF99
8 Mathias Wiegell HFK
9 Marcus Forslöw FFF
10 Viktor Johansson FKC
11 Andreas Jönsson GFK
12 Andreas Stjerndal ÄFK
13 Rasmus Månsson LjFK
14 Victor Lundberg A6
15 Erik Österberg LjFK
16 Adam Downes GFK
17 Alexander Skårbratt KF99
18 Filip Lindén UF
19 Petter af Robson WFF
20 Alexander Holmqvist KF99
21 Johan Linde GFK



22 Jakob Willemo GoFK
23 Filip Enström UF
24 Henrik Jarl UF
25 Erik Gunhamn KFK
26 Carl Röckert KF99
27 Patrik Nilsson-Kindströmer GFK
28 Fredrik Lagerstedt KF99

Värja Damer YU

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Frida Jensen KF99
2 Josephine Willemo Gotlands FK

Värja Herrar YU

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Frederik von der Osten HFK
2 Alexander Egelund HFK
3 Jonathan Gustafsson GoFK
3 Troels Robl HFK
5 Pontus Dejenfeldt KF99
6 Oskar Täng GFK
7 Gustaf Lagerstedt KF99
8 Gabriel Waite YFK
9 Edvin Atterbo GFK
10 Arvid Täng GFK
11 Jakob Willemo GoFK
12 Johan Linde GFK
13 Daniel Dahlstedt GoFK
14 Gustaf Snygg GFK

Florett Damer YJ

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Julia von Platen KF99
2 Gabrielle Göthberg GFK
3 Rebecka Andersson ÄFK
3 Freddi Swahn GFK
5 Matilda Lord-Eriksson WFF
6 Malin Lindskog LjFK
7 Sara Jarmander WFF



Florett Herrar YJ

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Philip Karlsson FKC
2 Oskar Weinberger ÄFK
3 Denis Dordevic ARA
3 Edward Flyborg ÄFK
5 Henrik Ljungberg ÄFK
6 Johan Karlsson HFS
7 Jesper Robild ARA

Florett Damer ÄU

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Linnéa Hultgren ARAs
2 Frida Sollén WFF
3 Jeanette Karlsson FKC
3 Mimmi Melkersson LjFK
5 Kristina Öberg ARA
6 Margareta Baecklund      WFF
7 Larisa Dordevic ARA
8 Lotta Wikenborg KF99
9 Debbie Strandberg WFF
10 Josefine Nilsson ARA
11 Fanny Österberg LjFK
12 Alma Elofsson LjFK
13 Matilda Svensson FKC
14 Malin Johansson LjFK
15 Frida Eriksson HFS

Florett Herra ÄU

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Gustav Brännström KF99
2 Viktor Johansson FKC
3 Jimmy Stjerndal ÄFK
3 Petter af Robson WFF
5 Oskar Weinberger ÄFK
6 Oskar Hagman KF99
7 Erik Österberg LjFK
8 Viktor Jönsson MF19
9 Andreas Stjerndal ÄFK
10 Denis Dordevic ARA
11 Christian Stålgren FKC
12 Mathias Wiegell HFK
13 Lukas Ihlström HFS



14 Christian Strömberg ARA
15 Oskar Larsson MF19
16 Patrik Nilsson-Kindströmer GFK
17 Henrik Rehnström ARA
18 Albert Nordqvist ARA
19 Johan Espeland GFK


